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RIDER NAME
Amy Gantt
Heidi Perreault Rajala
Tom Gower
Amie Ealy
Andrea Kulhawik
Tracy Law Benedict
Thomas Isaacs
Dan Hallman
Madeline Isaacs
Leigh Ann Pauley
Anna McQuaid Ayers
Lynne Gilbert
Taryn Lorey
Tara Wyatt
Terry Wyatt
Amber Ray
Reine Pagliaro
Ashley Phillips
Dan Kyburz
Samantha Cooper
Lauren Saunby
Aubrey Williams
Michelle Owens
Aja Holmes
Alison Bailey
Holly Schenk
Hanna Bartnick
Hannah Burton
Georlyn Cates
Karen Isaacs
Maggie Jeffers
Roseanne Moreland
Stefanie Robel
Lara Worden

Saturday 55

HORSE NAME
Calypso Aleluia Flite

DIV
MW

Hheartbreaker (Bella the BIFW

HK Xpress Avenue
Zandai Abu Fahd
Seyvillas Jabar
Dixie

FYF Sport

Rusty

Shasta

LA Steeleman
Koweta Vincentt
Sandys Djetsetter

Moons Cygnature (Buddy)

FISH

Ena WSF

Ghost

Gaila Whisper

My Lords Elizabeth
Warmonger

Hot Rod Baby
Maggie Mae

Fancy

Arista NL

Fearsome

Rushcreek G'Morning
Rushcreek Cloudy
Aryanna Rose

WMA Salvation (Sally)
Rumple

FYF Outlaw

Three T Grand E
Majee

Esanna

KF Leprechaun (Slick)

MW
MW
LW
MW
HW
HW
J
MW
FW
FW
FW
FW
HW
J

J

LW
HW
MW
FW
J
FW
LW
MW
LW
FW
FW
MW
LW
LW
MW
LW
MW

RIDING TIME
6:47:33
6:47:33
7:16:58
7:28:47
7:28:53
7:28:54
7:29:17
7:29:19
7:29:25
7:52:37
8:06:35
8:33:52
8:33:52
8:33:52
8:33:52
8:55:56
8:55:57
8:55:58
8:55:59
8:56:00
9:26:39
9:27:51
9:27:52
9:27:53
9:54:15
9:54:15



